
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN N
1417.87 FT W 577 FT N 988.50
FT W 210 FT FOR POB, CONT W

PEPPER JAMES
121 SW IMAGINE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

18-4S-17-08477-109
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1334/2746 4/13/2017 WD Q I 01 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ETHEL N CREWS

JAMES PEPPER

1303/1803 10/30/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENDA C O'DONNELL & 

ETHEL N CREWS
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2018HX Base Yr

121 SW IMAGINE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,213 123.1900 137.97 305,328 1991 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1707

BAS 1,707 100 1,707 176,636

FEP 272 80 218 22,558

FGR 462 55 254 26,283

FST 48 55 26 2,690

UOP 40 20 8 828

2,529 2,213 228,996

BAS= W26 FEP= N16 W17 S16 E17$ W35 S15 FGR= S22 E21 N22 W21$
E21 S18 FST=  S4 E12N4 W12$ E12 UOP= S4 E10 N4 W10$ E10 S4
E18 N37$.

BAS
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16

17
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12

4

12

UOP4

10

4

10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 900

4 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 23 23 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 4,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 9 23 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 3,500

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2021 2020 100 500

12,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


